(IJCSAM) International Journal of Computing Science and Applied Mathematics is an open access journal publishing advanced results in the fields of computations, science and applied mathematics, as mentioned explicitly in the scope of the journal. The journal is geared towards dissemination of original research and practical contributions by both scientists and engineers, from both academia and industry.

Editor in Chief

 Subchan, Department of Mathematics, Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember, Indonesia

Editor co Chief

• Dieky Adzkiya, Department of Mathematics, Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember, Surabaya, Indonesia

Editorial Board

- Guisheng Zhai, Department of Mathematical Sciences, Shibaura Institute of Technology-Japan, Japan
- Eridani, Departmen of Mathematics, Universitas Airlangga, Indonesia
- Agus Suryanto, Department of Mathematics, Universitas Brawijaya Malang, Indonesia
- Subiono, Department of Mathematics, Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember, Indonesia
- Mohammad Isa Irawan, Department of Mathematics, ITS, Surabaya, Indonesia, Indonesia
- Basuki Widodo, Sepuluh Nopember Institute of Technology, Department of Mathematics, Surabaya, Indonesia., Indonesia
- Mardlijah, Department of Mathematics, Institut Teknologi Sepuluh Nopember, Indonesia

Indexing and Abstracting:

- Crossref
- Sinta
- Garuda
- Google Scholar
- Base
- IOS
- Dimensions